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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 24 54 10 Ghafour Amir21 52 4 Garci Marouen

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

49 96 Total Team
19 31 10 Ghafour Amir
9 15 12 Mirzajanpour M. Mojtaba
6 22 2 Ebadipour Ghara H. Milad

14 65 Total Team
3 7 10 Ghafour Amir
3 6 13 Mahdavi Mehdi
3 13 9 Gholami Adel
8 95 Total Team
2 8 12 Mirzajanpour M. Mojtaba
2 16 10 Ghafour Amir
1 21 9 Gholami Adel

25 Total Team
96 256 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

42 106 Total Team
19 36 4 Garci Marouen
6 14 7 Karamosli Elyes
6 22 6 Ben Othmen Miladi
8 48 Total Team
2 5 4 Garci Marouen
2 7 7 Karamosli Elyes
2 6 19 Ben Tara Skander
3 77 Total Team
2 6 11 Moalla Ismail
1 7 10 Nagga Hamza

23 Total Team
76 231 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

IRI • Iran 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Mahmoudi Shahram
2 Ebadipour Ghara H. Milad
3 Faezi Saman
4 Marouflakrani Mir Saeid
5 Ghaemi Farhad
6 Mousavi Eraghi Seyed Mohammad
9 Gholami Adel

10 Ghafour Amir
12 Mirzajanpour M. Mojtaba
13 Mahdavi Mehdi
16 Alizadeh Gh. AbdolrezaL
19 Marandi MahdiL
22 Senobar Mohammadhassan
24 Manavinezhad Mohammadjavad
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24
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Coach:
Assistant:

Kovac Slobodan (SRB)
Prakljacic Slobodan (SRB)

TUN • Tunisia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Korbosli TayebL
3 M'Rabet Marouane
4 Garci Marouen
6 Ben Othmen Miladi Mohamed Ali
7 Karamosli Elyes
8 Miladi Nabil

10 Nagga Hamza
11 Moalla Ismail
13 Jerbi Haykel
15 Kaabi Hichem
19 Ben Tara Skander
20 Agrebi Omar

L L L L
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1
21
6
8

2
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2
5

Coach:
Assistant:

Fathi MKAOUAR
Riadh HEDHILI

Referees: MOKRY Juraj (SVK) & ILKIW Taras (CAN)

TUN
IRI 3

1 17
25

25
21

14
25

20
25

76
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:24 0:23 0:28 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 93009.09.2015
Hamamatsu
Hamamatsu Arena

Match duration:  Start: 15:20  End: 17:07  Total: 1:47
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's World Cup 2015
Site B - 1st Round


